Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Digital Storage Oscilloscope
TDS6604 • TDS6404
Ordering Information
TDS6604
6 GHz Digital Storage Oscilloscope.
TDS6404
4 GHz Digital Storage Oscilloscope.
Includes: Accessory pouch, front cover, mouse,
quick reference, user reference, GPIB programmer’s
reference, TDS6000 Series product software CD-ROM,
TDS6000 Series operating system restoration
CD-ROM, performance verification procedure
PDF file, NIST, MIL-STD-45662A and ISO9000
calibration certificate and power cord. Please
specify power plug when ordering.
Also Included: (4) TekConnectTM to SMA adapters
(TCA-SMA).
TDS6604 Also Includes: Probe calibration and
deskew fixture (067-0484-xx).
TDS6404 Also Includes: Probe calibration and
deskew fixture (067-0405-xx).
Recommended Accessories
Probes –
P7260: 6 GHz active probe.
P7240: 4 GHz active probe.
P6150: 9 GHz passive Z0 probe.
P7330: 3.5 GHz differential probe.
P7350: 5 GHz differential probe.
Service Manual – Order: 071-7021-00.
Transit Case – Order: 016-1522-00.
Software –
VCLNKP: VocalLinkTM voice controlled software.
WSTRO: WaveStarTM waveform capture and
documentation software.
TekConnect Adapters –
TCA75: 4 GHz precision TekConnect 75 Ω
to 50 Ω adapter with 75 Ω BNC input connector.
TCA-SMA: TekConnect-to-SMA Adapter.
TCA-N: TekConnect-to-N Adapter.
TCA-BNC: TekConnect-to-BNC Adapter.
TCA-1MEG: TekConnect 1 MΩ buffer amplifier;
includes P6139A 500 MHz passive probe.
Test Fixtures –
TDSUSBF: Test fixture for use with USB2.0 software.
Mounting Options
1K – K4000 scope cart.
1R – Rackmount kit.
Miscellaneous
Keyboard–
Order 118-9404-xx for small keyboard (fits in
pouch); PS-2 interface.
Order 119-6297-xx for full-size keyboard;
USB interface and hub.
Instrument Options and Upgrades
For New TDS6000 After Purchase Upgrades
Series Oscilloscopes for TDS6000 Series
Oscilloscopes
To order with your new oscilloscope, To upgrade your oscilloscope,
order option as noted order option as noted
Serial Mask Testing/Serial Trigger Features
Serial Comm Mask Testing Opt. SM TDS6UP Opt. SM
Serial Pattern Trigger Opt. ST TDS6UP Opt. ST
Software
Jitter/Timing Analysis Opt. JT3 TDS76UP Opt. JT3
USB2.0 Compliance, Opt. USB TDS6UP Opt. USB
used with USB test fixture
Ethernet Compliance Opt. ET2 TDS6UP Opt. ET2
Power Measurement/Analysis*1 Opt. PW2 TDS6UP Opt. PW2
Optical Storage Analysis Opt. DVD TDS6UP Opt. DVD
Windows PC System
Memory Add 256 MB to S/N Listed 512 MB Standard TDS6UP Opt. MU for:
TDS6604: S/N <B010194
Processor Upgrade to 850 MHz Processor 850 MHz Standard TDS6UP Opt. CPU